
From: Butts, Sally
To: Bowman, Randal
Cc: McAlear, Christopher; Boone, Whitney; Jeff Rupert
Subject: Re: monuments -- Craters of the Moon; Katahdin; Upper Missouri; Hanford
Date: Friday, July 14, 2017 3:41:56 PM

Thanks Randy.  We'll provide any comments we have on Craters and Upper Missouri to you
by the 28th.

Have a nice weekend, Sally

On Fri, Jul 14, 2017 at 4:30 PM, Bowman, Randal <randal_bowman@ios.doi.gov> wrote:

Here are economic reports on 4 additional monuments. It would be helpful if we could get
comments by the 28th. 

Although Craters and Hanford are off the list for recommending any changes, we will still
release these reports at the end of the process and want to be as complete and accurate as
possible.

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Simon, Benjamin <benjamin_simon@ios.doi.gov>
Date: Fri, Jul 14, 2017 at 4:04 PM
Subject: monuments -- Craters of the Moon; Katahdin; Upper Missouri; Hanford
To: Randal Bowman <randal_bowman@ios.doi.gov>
Cc: Ann Miller <ann_miller@ios.doi.gov>, Christian Crowley
<christian_crowley@ios.doi.gov>, "Stern, Adam" <adam_stern@ios.doi.gov>, Sarah Cline
<sarah_cline@ios.doi.gov>, "Skrabis, Kristin E" <Kristin_Skrabis@ios.doi.gov>

Hi Randy,

Here are write-ups for four more monuments.  It would be helpful to get comments on these.

Ben

-- 
Benjamin Simon, Ph.D., Chief DOI Economist
Office of Policy Analysis
U.S. Department of the Interior
1849 C St. NW
Washington DC
202 208 4916
benjamin simon@ios.doi.gov

-- 
Sally R. Butts, J.D., Acting Division Chief
National Conservation Lands
Bureau of Land Management
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